SITTERLE HOMES
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Cimarron Hills- 900 Cimarron Hills Trail West, Georgetown, Texas 78628

Under Construction

Under Construction

Water Oak at San Gabriel- Georgetown, Texas 78628- By Appoin

Under Construction

Parmer Ranch 60'/ Cottages- 2408 Nates Plac

60'- Under Construction

60'- Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
Under Construction
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1560 Bunker Ranch
201 Mae Point
Santa Rita Ranch-

173 Benedum Way

124 Plum Sassy

145 Gaston

348 Cimarron Hills Trail East

301 Indigo Lane

201 Fair Oaks

2228 Nates Place
2256 Nates Place
1205 Havenwood Lane
1200 Havenwood Lane
1113 Havenwood Lane
1202 Havenwood Lane
1203 Havenwood Lane
1115 Havenwood Lane
1111 Havenwood Lane

1201 Havenwood Lane

Bunker Ranch- 159 Reata Way, Dripping

$1,300,000

$1,500,000

$675,000

Clearwater Ranch- 216 Bold S

$899,000

$980,000

$692,000

$599,000

$662,000
$632,000
$559,402
$545,004
$630,190
$641,566
$616,422
$614,103
$684,578

$660,970

Under Construction
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

1013 Stonehill Drive

$645,000

Riviera- B

Abilene- D

Inverness- E

Bayonne- A

Presidio- C

Catalina- C

Ask For Details

Berwyn- E

Berwyn III- D

Santorini- B
Newcastle- Al
Newecastle- A2

Melrose- A1
Voulvant- A2

Snowhill- A2

Snowhill- B2

Polperro-B2

Roussillon- B2

Inverness- E

AUSTIN
AREA INVENTORY

2,875

2,961

2,523

2,134

1,830

2,378
2,212
1,612
1,612
1,815
2,050
2,173
2,173
2,423

2,684

2,532

SCHEDULE YOUR PRIVATE TOUR- 512-766-1989

Springs, Texas 78620
3,245 1
3,872 1

Liberty Hill, TX 78642- By Appointment Only!
2,498 2

undown, Liberty Hill, Texas 78642

1

1

ghland Village- Georgetown, Texas 78633- By Appointment Only!

2

REVISION DATE- 9.30.2022. Plans, prices availability and specifications are subject to change without notice. All
square footages are approximate and may vary per elevation. Please consult with your Sales Professional for details.

4/4.5/3

4/3.5/3

3/3.5/2

4/3/3

The Colony- Oaklands- 111 Loysoya Drive, Bastrop, Texas 78602

$830,000

4/3/3

3/3.5/3

3/3.5/2
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