

AUSTINAREA INVENTORY

CONSTRUCTION STATUS	ADDRESS	LIST PRICE	FLOOR PLAN	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STORIES	BED/ BATH/ GARAGE
Bunker Ranch- 159 Reata Way, Dripping Springs, Texas 78620						
Under Construction	1560 Bunker Ranch	\$1,300,000	Riviera- B	3,245	1	4/4.5/3
Under Construction	201 Mae Point	\$1,500,000	Abilene- D	3,872	1	4/3.5/3
Santa Rita Ranch- Liberty Hill, TX 78642- By Appointment Only!						
Under Construction	173 Benedum Way	\$675,000	Inverness- E	2,498	2	3/3.5/2
Clearwater Ranch- 216 Bold Sundown, Liberty Hill, Texas 78642						
Under Construction	124 Plum Sassy	\$899,000	Bayonne- A	2,875	1	4/3/3
The Colony- Oaklands- 111 Loysoya Drive, Bastrop, Texas 78602						
Under Construction	145 Gaston	\$830,000	Presidio- C	2,961	1	4/3/3
Cimarron Hills- 900 Cimarron Hills Trail West, Georgetown, Texas 78628						
Under Construction	348 Cimarron Hills Trail East	\$980,000	Catalina- C	2,523	1	3/3.5/3
Under Construction	301 Indigo Lane	\$692,000	Ask For Details	2,134	2	3/3.5/2
Water Oak at San Gabriel- Georgetown, Texas 78628- By Appointment Only!						
Under Construction	201 Fair Oaks	\$599,000	Berwyn- E	1,830	1	2/2/2
Parmer Ranch 60'/ Cottages- 2408 Nates Place, Georgetown, Texas 78633						
60'- Under Construction	2228 Nates Place	\$662,000	Berwyn III- D	2,378	1	3/3/2
60'- Under Construction	2256 Nates Place	\$632,000	Santorini- B	2,212	1	4/3/2
Under Construction	1205 Havenwood Lane	\$559,402	Newcastle- A1	1,612	1	2/2/2
Under Construction	1200 Havenwood Lane	\$545,004	Newcastle- A2	1,612	1	2/2/2
Under Construction	1113 Havenwood Lane	\$630,190	Melrose- A1	1,815	1	3/3/2
Under Construction	1202 Havenwood Lane	\$641,566	Voulvant- A2	2,050	1	3/3/2
Under Construction	1203 Havenwood Lane	\$616,422	Snowhill- A2	2,173	2	3/2.5/2
Under Construction	1115 Havenwood Lane	\$614,103	Snowhill- B2	2,173	2	3/2.5/2
Under Construction	1111 Havenwood Lane	\$684,578	Polperro-B2	2,423	2	4/3.5/2
Under Construction	1201 Havenwood Lane	\$660,970	Roussillon- B2	2,684	2	3/3/2
Highland Village- Georgetown, Texas 78633- By Appointment Only!						
Under Construction	1013 Stonehill Drive	\$645,000	Inverness- E	2,532	2	3/3/2

